HOSPITALIZACION y CMA
Hospitalizacion y CMA

EM total

Peso medio (APR-GRD 38.0)

PROCESO HOSPITALIZACION
Hospitalizaciones convencionales
EM Hospitalizacion

Estancias Hospitalizacion
Interconsultas

PROCESO AMBULATORIO
Total Visitas Hospital

Acum. 2021
192
2,3
2,1086

Acum. 2021
26

12,5

1.998

3761

Acum. 2021
16084



